
Mhs 0 Michigan Health Sciences Libraries Association 

Affiliated Groups 

Flint Area Health 
Sciences Library Network 

Metropolitan Detroit 
Medical Library Group 

Mid-Michigan Health 
Sciences Libraries 

Northern Michigan Health 
Sciences Libraries Group 

South Central Michigan 
Health Sciences Libraries 

Association 

Upper Peninsula Health 
Science Libraries 

Consortium 

Valley Regional Health 
Science Librarians 

Western Michigan Health 
Sciences Libraries 

Association 

Receipts 

Treasurer's Report 
Januar y to Oc tober, 1981 

Balance from previous accounts 
Dues 
Total 

Expenses 

Checks 

Abbey Press 
Typesetting January 

June 
September 

Wesserling Corp. 

WSU 

Stationary 
Stationary 
Directory Covers 

Masthead 
Photocopy, postage, label 
MHSLA Directory 
Photocopy, postage, label 

Refund 
C. Holmes 

M. McNamara 
Graphics 

MICCLE 
Dues 

Typing 
S. Tolfree 

Ballots 
P. Blauet 

$4647.85 
$1150.00 
$5797.85 

4.55 

124.00 
117.48 
117.84 

215.20 
141.10 
62.50 

16.00 
29.12 

145.38 
40.45 

10.00 

15.08 

50.00 

28.00 

147.16 

(over) 



Expenses - Continued 

Quick Reliable Printing 
Bylaws 

Gueff Printers 
Folders 

To.tal expenses 

Total Balance on October 1, 1981 

148.36 

88.00 

$1500.12 

$4297.73 

Submitted by Marge Kars, Treasurer 


